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Features

- Flat High Speed HDMI cable with Ethernet
- Supports 4K UHD resolutions at 60 Hz

- Gold plated connectors for perfect image quality
- Compatible with all devices that support HDMI

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs

Crtn volume, CUM

Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LXWxH:

Country of origin

Barcode

Customs code

100

0.043

17.6

200x130x20 mm
465x310x300 mm
CN
8716309077651
8544429090

High speed HDMI flat cable with Ethernet,
1.8 m, black color
CC-HDMI4F-6

Specifications

Type: High-speed with Ethernet

Bandwidth: 18 Gbps data throughput

Supported resolutions: 1080p resolution at 60Hz, 4K resolution at
60Hz

Supported features: CEC. HEC, HARC, 3D, Deep Color up to 16-bits
per channel, x.v.Color™

High Definition Audio, including SA-CD, DVD-Audio, DTS-HD Master
Audio™, and Dolby TrueHD™

Connectors: 2 x Type-A male, gold plated

Material: Copper AWG 30 conductors

Length: 1.8 m (6 ft)

Certificates

REIRIE




